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78th Annual Meeting 

Sponsorship Levels 

July 15 – July 17, 2014 

We are inviting you to be a sponsor at the Kentucky Oil & Gas Association’s 78th 

Annual Meeting. As a sponsor your name or logo will appear  in the program, 

printed signs and placed on the screen during the general session.  All sponsors 

will also be listed on the website, advertised to the members as the meeting  

approaches and newsletter.  

Please review the following breakdown on sponsorship: 

Diamond $2,000Diamond $2,000Diamond $2,000   

Platinum $1,500Platinum $1,500Platinum $1,500   Gold $1,000Gold $1,000Gold $1,000   

Bronze $250 Bronze $250 Bronze $250 and belowand belowand below   Silver $500Silver $500Silver $500   

 

Sponsorship Form 

Sign up for: 

Diamond 

Platinum 

Gold 

Silver 

Bronze 

$2,000.00 

Price 

$1,500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 and below 

American Express 

MasterCard 

Visa 

Bill Me 

Method of Payment 

Check (note KOGA’s new address) 

 

 

Name 

Company 

Phone 

Credit Card # Exp. date 

                   Email  

Subtotal: 

Total: 

Name 

Address 

Phone 

Credit Card # Exp. date 

Signature     

Discounted if paid by cash, check or money order.  If paying by credit card charge is $2,100, $1,575, $1,050, $525 or $263. 


